
Regionale Middle De Elsakker
Meerle 22.12.2024

TROL

Frans VAN DE MOORTEL
Omega
Strecke : H:05
Länge : 2800m
Zeit : 0:54:25 (19'26"/km)

10/13 O.K.

Vollständige Ergebnisse auf Webres
1. Andre AERTS 0:28:53
2. Frans WENS 0:35:24
3. René STEENSSENS 0:37:01

1. 71 00:05:34 244m 22'49"/km
2. 117 00:05:27 00:11:01
3. 115 00:03:59 00:15:00
4. 90 00:03:00 00:18:00 157m 19'06"/km
5. 111 00:00:49 00:18:49
6. 110 00:00:47 00:19:36
7. 91 00:03:43 00:23:19 165m 22'32"/km
8. 89 00:02:49 00:26:08 155m 18'10"/km
9. 87 00:06:03 00:32:11 291m 20'47"/km

10. 84 00:02:14 00:34:25 152m 14'42"/km
11. 86 00:03:16 00:37:41 122m 26'47"/km
12. 89 00:04:29 00:42:10 244m 18'22"/km
13. 75 00:04:07 00:46:17 264m 15'36"/km
14. 117 00:03:09 00:49:26 175m 18'00"/km
15. 120 00:02:18 00:51:44 137m 16'47"/km
16. 999 00:02:41 00:54:25 141m 19'02"/km
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